
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2017/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201705010001
48540

05/01/2017
11:47:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KLEIMAN
ALEJANDRO

201705010001
48570

05/01/2017
11:47:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CRAIG JASON
M

201705010001
48560

05/01/2017
11:47:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ERZIKOVA
ELINA V

201705010001
48600

05/01/2017
11:47:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MULLET
MARCUS A

201705010001
48620

05/01/2017
11:47:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KELLY
THOMAS

201705010001
48610

05/01/2017
11:47:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BURNS
TASHIKKEA

201705010001
48590

05/01/2017
11:47:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MULLET
MARCUS A

201705010001
48630

05/01/2017
11:47:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PARKER
VICTOR E

201705010001
48640

05/01/2017
11:47:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MESSERSCH
MIDT WILLIAM

201705010001
48660

05/01/2017
11:47:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COLLINS
CHARLOTTE J

201705010001
48650

05/01/2017
11:47:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ANDERSON
CAROLANN

201705010001
48700

05/01/2017
11:47:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LOPEZ MARK

201705010001
48680

05/01/2017
11:47:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WASHINGTON
JAMES E

201705010001
48710

05/01/2017
11:47:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SYKES MARY
H

201705100001
62970

05/10/2017
01:51:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CSO
COMPANIES
LLC

Instr
#:20161104000
406660

201705110001
63940

05/11/2017
10:26:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JUAREZ
RANULFO D
ARTEAGA

201705110001
64060

05/11/2017
10:26:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCGILTON
PHILLIP J

201705150001
66620

05/15/2017
10:50:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RHINEHART
ALBERT



201705150001
66650

05/15/2017
10:51:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOWARD
JONATHAN

201705150001
66660

05/15/2017
10:51:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HEARD
KALISSA

201705150001
66640

05/15/2017
10:50:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OVERTON
FRANKIE J

201705150001
66670

05/15/2017
10:51:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HEARD
KALISSA

201705150001
66690

05/15/2017
10:51:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LONG VICTOR
A

201705150001
66710

05/15/2017
10:51:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOWELL J
LEN

201705150001
66780

05/15/2017
10:51:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JONES JOYCE

201705150001
66760

05/15/2017
10:51:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LIN HSING GI

201705150001
66820

05/15/2017
10:51:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JOHNSON
MATTHEW S

201705150001
66840

05/15/2017
10:51:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NOBLE
ROBERT S

201705150001
66830

05/15/2017
10:51:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BURKE
MICHELLE L

201705150001
66860

05/15/2017
10:51:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BROOKS
VIDAL


