Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	REVĖNU Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,			BOOK	1 age	Марвоок	Wapi age	T iist releielee	Description
201705010001 18540	05/01/2017 11:47:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KLEIMAN ALEJANDRO						
201705010001 18570	05/01/2017 11:47:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CRAIG JASON M						
201705010001 18560	05/01/2017 11:47:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ERZIKOVA ELINA V						
201705010001 18600	05/01/2017 11:47:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MULLET MARCUS A						
201705010001 48620	05/01/2017 11:47:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KELLY THOMAS						
201705010001 48610	05/01/2017 11:47:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BURNS TASHIKKEA						
201705010001 48590	05/01/2017 11:47:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MULLET MARCUS A						
201705010001 18630	05/01/2017 11:47:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PARKER VICTOR E						
201705010001 18640	05/01/2017 11:47:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MESSERSCH MIDT WILLIAM						
201705010001 48660	05/01/2017 11:47:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COLLINS CHARLOTTE J						
201705010001 48650	05/01/2017 11:47:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ANDERSON CAROLANN						
201705010001 18700	05/01/2017 11:47:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LOPEZ MARK						
201705010001 18680	05/01/2017 11:47:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WASHINGTON JAMES E						
201705010001 18710	05/01/2017 11:47:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SYKES MARY H						
201705100001 32970	05/10/2017 01:51:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CSO COMPANIES LLC					Instr #:20161104000 406660	
201705110001 33940	05/11/2017 10:26:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JUAREZ RANULFO D ARTEAGA						
201705110001 34060	05/11/2017 10:26:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCGILTON PHILLIP J						
201705150001 66620	05/15/2017 10:50:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RHINEHART ALBERT						

201705150001 66650	05/15/2017 10:51:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOWARD JONATHAN			
201705150001 66660	05/15/2017 10:51:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HEARD KALISSA			
201705150001 66640	05/15/2017 10:50:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OVERTON FRANKIE J			
201705150001 66670	05/15/2017 10:51:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HEARD KALISSA			
201705150001 66690	05/15/2017 10:51:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LONG VICTOR A			
201705150001 66710	05/15/2017 10:51:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOWELL J LEN			
201705150001 66780	05/15/2017 10:51:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JONES JOYCE			
201705150001 66760	05/15/2017 10:51:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LIN HSING GI			
201705150001 66820	05/15/2017 10:51:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JOHNSON MATTHEW S			
201705150001 66840	05/15/2017 10:51:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NOBLE ROBERT S			
201705150001 66830	05/15/2017 10:51:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BURKE MICHELLE L			
201705150001 66860	05/15/2017 10:51:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BROOKS VIDAL			